e z

esday, September 17, 2003

e o T e —-g--.q—\.-n.—\_-_-n- ~ e T e e e L

CReecarogetarwr i 8 O toem

#1 in HALTON HILLS
AGAIN!

I'- [ - = - S X a 4 =
- [ = T o .o L e
WS T e TR T e W R L T T Ll T =

= Lo 5

All others...7.0% Year End 2001 (Listings Sold,ML

=

I ..  OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

| TOWNHOUSE IN
i GREAT SHAPE
Well maintained
end unit with fin-
ished basement
and extra 3 pc.
bathroom  plus
office. Air condi-
tioning and fire-
place, gas heat,
covered parking.
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CHARM &

CHARACTER

' This three bedroom
= immaculate well
| cared for 2 storey

T

CLOSETO
CREDIT
RIVER
$459,900!!
.| Beautiful home

In country set
& ting with conven-
ience of town
e B R waler, gas &
: cable. GHI}I’ 3
_- ' years new &
loaded with deluxe features including hardwood floors on main level, 2 gas
fireplaces, cathedral ceiling with skylight in living room, pot lights & upgrad-
_ ; P W e . Wed cabinets in kilchen, 4 baths, 6 jet whirlpool in ensuite bath, CAC, CVAC,
. e | Winground pool, large deck, massive laundry/mud room & much more.
e : ' i Beautifully decorated in today’s colours. MLS#X236276

PETER* & YVONNE HRKAC* sales Reps.
877-5211
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=& home is located in
R the “Park Area” of
Georgetown. Walk
. RE downtown,

{ library, park &
1 schools. Features
i A s  include large treed
lot, 1-1/2 car garage with wood burning stove. Kitchen has been
upgraded with new cupboards & B/l antique cupboard. Formal DR
with hardwood flooring, B/l corner hutch. L/R has lots of windows &
a woodburning fireplace. Master bedroom has access to balcony, 2nd
bedroom has a 2 pc ensuite, great year round sunroom. Upgrades
include electrical, roof, some windows, main washroom. Priced at
$319,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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NEED A LARGE SHOP?
Fabulous 3 BR + 24 x48 heated shop/garage on beautifully
landscaped 125 x 250 lot. Recently finished rec room with
gorgeous oak bar and 3 pc. washroom & office. MBR with 3
pc. WR. Formal LR with wb FP and walkout from DR/Brk
room to 20 x 13 deck. Circular driveway. Privacy hedging ...

$409,900.
BILL McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

COMMERCIAL TRAILER

Three year old GE Office trailer. Many upgrades includ-
ing oversized vinyl windows, 100 amp elec, A/C, forced
air heat, UV blinds, 720 sq. ft. total area - 2 office 12’ x
12" and large central reception area. VTB possible. Call
Michael Baron* or visit www.MikeBaron.ca for more
details.

MICHAEL BARON* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR
Own your own piece of history - 1860's 2 storey 3 BR log home, orig-
inally from Ottawa Valley - dismantled and put back together piece by
‘piece along with a 400 sq. ft. Fam. Rm addition and set amongst
rolling hills 0/12 ponds & mixed bush on a beautiful 12 acre lot with
sep. 2 car garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors, updated windows,
CVAC, MBR with 3 pc. Ens.; unfin high basement with 2 pc. WR.
Formal LR with FP; sep. DR, central foyer. Approx 2100 sq. ft.
Fabulous retreat! $449,900. MLS #X242918

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

GEORGETOWN | CALEDON:
SOUTH BEAUTY o Men 19726

This home shows 10++. [ B ) i - & Mountainview Rd.

Features include: alarm | One of Caledon'’s finest

system, CA, CVAC, race horse facilities

¥ Herringbone pattern ;
I hardwood in foyer, hard- with ~ 49 stalls, 4 large
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EXECUTIVE
|  LIVING

= .. | Georgetown con-
dominium apart-
ment located close
= {0 downtown

T

186 acr
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i wood in dining rm & barns & an office/lab/ B s i (shoppi lib
, - { kitchen, o ak stair- i : S . pping, | ary, @
P — S il ! case, Em'f"wiﬂmws ',:1 i ?;ﬁ'i“iaﬁ;gmi;ﬁcrgg churches, hospital, medical center and GO station). Parking .
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